
Giovanni Curmi Higher Secondary
February/March 2025 

Oral Tests FE1 Courses  
Practicals and Orals End of Course Examinations FE2 Courses 

 Timetable

Groups 1 & 2 1000-1200
Groups 3 & 4 1130-1330
Group 5 1300-1500

Groups 1 & 2 0830-1130

Groups 1 & 2 0830-1000
Group 3 1030-1200
Group 4 1300-1430

2.13-17 ART Group A 0820-1120

2.05-17 ART Group B 0820-1120

CAD Practical 1230-1400 CAD Practical

 Art Intermediate 1st  Year
Thursday 13th March 1000-1200

 Graphical Communication Advanced 1st  Year
1100-1230

Practicals  1st Year
 Art Advanced 1st  Year

Friday 28th February 1300-1500

Spanish  Intermediate 1st Year
Monday 10th March 0830-1000

Individual time for Practical and Oral Examinations and Tests will be issued by the respective Subject Departments

Italian  Advanced 1st Year Listening and Oral
Wednesday 26th February 1100-1300

Italian Intermediate 1st Year Listening and Oral
Monday 10th March 1300-1445

Spanish  Advanced 1st Year Listening and Oral
Friday 28th February 1100-1230

Thursday 13th March 0830-1030
Spanish  Advanced 2nd Year Listening and Oral

Friday 7th March 0830-1030
Spanish  Intermediate 2nd Year

Thursday 27th February 0830-1030

Thursday 27th February 1155-1325
German Intermediate 2nd Year Listening and Oral

Orals/Aurals 1st Year
German  Advanced 1st Year Listening and Oral

Tuesday 11th March 0830-1030
German Intermediate 1st Year Listening and Oral

Wednesday 26th February 1030-1230

Friday 14th March 1000-1100
Italian  Advanced 2nd Year Listening and Oral

Friday 28th February 0830-1030
Italian Intermediate 2nd Year Listening and Oral

Orals/Aurals 2nd Year
French  Advanced 2nd Year Dictation and Oral

Friday 7th March 0930-1100
French  Intermediate 2nd Year Oral
Wednesday 12th March 1030-1230

German  Advanced 2nd Year Listening and Oral

Friday 14th March

Practicals Advanced 2nd Year
Biology Advanced 2nd Year

Thursday 27th February

Chemistry Advanced 2nd Year
Friday 21st March

Physics Advanced 2nd Year
Friday 28th February

 Art Advanced 2nd Year
Monday 10th March

Monday 17th March

Graphical Communication Advanced 2nd Year


